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SUBJECT CODE : 19HS/MC/GT24
B. A. DEGREE EXAMINATION APRIL 2023

BRANCH IA - HISTORY AND TOURISM
SECOND SEMESTER

COURSE : MAJOR - CORE
PAPER : GEOGRAPHY FOR TOURISM

TIME

: 3HOURS MAX. MARKS: 100

SECTION - A

ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS. EACH ANSWER SHOULD NOT EXCEED 30 WORDS.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

0.

(10 X 3=230)
Define Geography of Tourism
Deccan Plateau

. 5 Latitudes
.7 Continents

Topographic Map

. Coastal Plains

Royal Jaipur Palace
Kurukshetra

Anti Podean Day

City Codes

SECTION-B

ANSWER ANY FIVE QUESTION S. EACH ANSWER NOT TO EXCEED 300
WORDS: (5 X 8=140)

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Brief the contents of Geography of Tourism.

Explain physiographic features with reference to rivers.
Enlist the Conventional Signs.

Write a note on India’s religious destinations.

Explain about day light saving time.

Corroborate about the mineral resources of India.
[lustrate about GMT.

Elaborate about airline code.

SECTION-C

ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS. EACH ANSWER NOT TO EXCEED 1000 WORDS:

19.

20.

21.

(3 X 10 = 30)

a) Elucidate the distinct features of the continents.
(OR)
b) Enumerate the significance of Cartography.

a) Enunciate the beauty of the cultural destinations of India.
(OR)
b) Corroborate India’s physiographic features.

a) Give an account of India’s wildlife sanctuaries.

(OR)
b) Differentiate between GPRS and GIS and describe their prominence.
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